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LONDON

Virtual Account Manager 
Carla Wallace 
01908 765 890 
carla.wallace@skoda.co.uk

ŠKODA UK Fleet Business Centre
0800 046 8006 

Fleet Programmes Manager
Paul Fitton
07885 652 505
paul.fitton@skoda.co.uk

Contract Hire & Leasing Manager 
Alan Barrowman
07904 800 555
alan.barrowman@skoda.co.uk

ŠKODA Demonstration Services
08000 468 006
demo@gfbcskoda.co.uk

ŠKODA Emergency Services
emergencyservicessupply@vwg-uk.co.uk

Territory 1
Alan Barrowman
07904 800 555
alan.barrowman@skoda.co.uk

Territory 2
Vicky Groom
07969 886 692
vicky.groom@skoda.co.uk

Territory 3
Yulia Eldridge
07943 810 086
yulia.eldridge@skoda.co.uk

Territory 4
Amy Nash
07825 282 609
amy.nash@skoda.co.uk

The Škoda 
national 
fleet team
National Fleet Sales Manager
Heather Yoxon
07717 535 198
heather.yoxon@skoda.co.uk




